Countrywide Farmers Plc

** AUCTION RESULT - 28 JULY 2017 * *

In the auction that closed at 2pm on 28™ July 2017, 3,150 shares traded at
12 pence per share.

The final order book is shown below:

Buyers Shares Total Share Price (p) Total Shares Sellers
Wanted Wanted Offered Offered
1 1,244 4,394 10.0 1,244 1,244 1
1 3,150 3,150 6,844 5,600 1
== = - 14.5 15,416 8,572 1
- - - 15.0 19,423 4,007 2
- - - 18.0 20,262 839 1
- - - 20.0 67,879 47,617 6
- - - 24,5 95,239 27,360 1
- - - 25.0 172,384 77,145 8
= - - 30.0 194,661 22,277 2

PLEASE DIRECT ANY QUERIES TO ASSET MATCH

TEL: 020 7248 2788




